16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

L§ Cristalina - GO

2025
- NACIOVAL

ACOuAL O CAuPEDES

Dancgas Gauchas de Saldo

Participantes

1. JESSICA MARIA BRESOLIN e LUIS
FELIPE PEREIRA ARRUDA

2. MONICA WERMEIER e LUIS
FERNANDO BRUXEL

3. MARIA EDUARDA MORESCO e
ALISON FRANCISCO BARELLA

4. MILENA GOLBEICH BONA e
GUSTAVO GASSEN KAUFMANN

5. VERIDIANE DA ROSA GOMES e
EGON VICTHOR MEDEIROS COSTA

6. EDUARDA CRISTINA PADILHA e
GUILHERME LOCATELLI SCHWINN

7. BRUNA MORAES e JOAO MIGUEL
MORAES

8. Camila Falabretti Callegaro e Carlos
José Avila de Chaves

9. Beatris Graziola e Jodo Gabriel de
Oliveira

10. Isabela Ortiz Capli e Antonio Lucas
de Medeiros

11. Aimé Oliveira e Caetano Poleto
Bergamini

12. Mirella Cruz Maia e Eric Nunes de
Souza

13. Jessica Magri Dias e Diego Luiz
Braciak

14. Jéssica Dorigan de Souza e
Francisco Victor Oliveira Fernandes da
Silva

15. Anna Carolina Siedschlag e Tiago
Goulart Sprenger

16. Adrieny Matos Brasil e Eduardo
Policarpo Martins

MTG-RT-CTG
Adulta
MTG-RS -- CTG LALAU
MIRANDA
MTG-RS - - GAN ANITA
GARIBALDI
MTG-PR - - CTG Rodeio
da Tradigao
MTG-RS --CTG
CANDEEIRO DA
AMIZADE
MTG-PC --CTG
Estancia Gaucha do
Planalto
MTG-PR --CTG
Provincia Gaulcha
MTG-MS - - CTG Chama
Crioula
MTG-MT - -CTG
Queréncia Distante
MTG-MT --CTG
Porteira da Tradicao
MTG-MS --CTG
Tropeiros da Queréncia
MTG-MT --CTG
Recordando os Pagos
MTG-SP - - CPF
Lanceiros da Liberdade
MTG-SC - - GF Amigos
do Chimarrao
MTG-SP - - CPF
Lanceiros da Liberdade
MTG-SC - - GAC
Queréncia Agoriana
MTG-SC - - GAC

Queréncia Agoriana

Criat

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

2,980

2,970

3,000

3,000

3,000

2,950

2,950

2,950

2,900

2,840

2,830

cc

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,980

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,970

9,000

9,000

8,970

8,994

8,991

8,988

8,983

8,950

8,980

8,972

8,977

8,977

8,976

8,961

8,879

8,961

8,963

8,957

8,963

RH

8,975

8,965

8,960

8,965

8,960

8,915

8,920

8,880

8,865

8,865

8,860

8,835

8,765

8,755

8,740

8,750

TEMPO

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

IND

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

TOTAL

29,969

29,956

29,948

29,948

29,890

29,875

29,862

29,857

29,842

29,841

29,771

29,664

29,646

29,618

29,537

29,513



17. Maria Luiza Barbosa e Kaio
Medeiros

18. Fernanda Gabriely Moura Silva e
Washington Carneiro Mendes

1. Maria Fernanda Freitas Daros e
Aurélio Primo Sovernigo Neto

2. ISADORA EMANUELLY FERRI e
ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA DE CARVALHO

3. GIOVANA EICH FRIESS E
HENRIQUE BAGOLIN EICH

4. Valentina Thais Leal Batistella e
Rafael Luiz Zucchi

5. LAVINIA RIGATTI NITSCHE e IGOR
DE FREITAS EGEVARTH

6. RAFAELA TRUFFI e JADER PRIORI
PACHECO FERREIRA

7. LAURA KUMAGAI SALOMAO e
GUSTAVO FUCILINI KUNRATH

8. Brenda Cristiana Sareta e Pedro
Augusto Setti

9. Ana Julia Franz Coelho e Bernardo
Carboni Roldao

10. Amanda Seibel Zuffo e Matheus
Facin Padilha de Souza

11. MARIA EDUARDA RACOSKI e
JOAO PEDRO CURTIS DA SILVA

12. Maria Clara Stoker Wentz e
Matheus Luiz Fernandez da Silva

13. LARISSA DOS SANTOS EBERT e
ADRIANO PIOVESANFESTER

14. Laura Mistura e Breno Gongalves
Borille

15. AMANDA ISABELA KUHNEN
BUENO e VITOR TADAYUKI MUTA

16. Manuela Bortoluzzi Camargo e
Henrique Missel Dezan

17. LETICIA PARIZOTO RODRIGUES e
LUCAS VARGAS COMIN

MTG-SP --CTG 2,680
Fronteira Aberta
MTG-PC - - CTG Nova 2,510
Queréncia

Juvenil
MTG-PC --CTG 3,000
QUERENCIA GOIANA
MTG-PR - - CTG Tarca 3,000
Nativista
MTG-RS --CTG 3,000
RINCAO DE SAO
PEDRO
MTG-SC --CTG 3,000
Amizade Sem
Fronteiras
MTG-PR --CTG 2,960
Estancia Colorada
MTG-MS --CTG 2,950
CAMPOS DA VACARIA
MTG-MS - - CTG NOVA 3,000
QUERENCIA
MTG-SC --CTG 2,930
Fronteira da Querénca
MTG-SC --CTG 2,940
Amizade Sem
Fronteiras
MTG-MT --CTG 2,940
Recordando os Pagos
MTG-PR --CTG 3,000
Estancia Colorada
MTG-MT - -CTG 3,000
Queréncia Distante
MTG-PC --CTG 2,910
QUERENCIA DO
VALPARAISO
MTG-PC --CTG 2,940
QUERENCIA GOIANA
MTG-MS --CTG 2,920
CAMPOS DA VACARIA
MTG-MT - -CTG 2,950
Queréncia Distante
MTG-RS --CTG 3,000
SINUELO DAS

COXILHAS

8,989

8,790

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,997

9,000

8,994

9,000

8,995

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,941

8,957

8,988

8,980

8,973

8,966

8,983

8,979

8,973

8,957

8,971

8,964

8,978

8,961

8,967

8,976

8,971

8,967

8,966

8,650

8,605

8,970

8,955

8,955

8,935

8,945

8,945

8,855

8,895

8,855

8,845

8,760

8,770

8,830

8,785

8,755

8,685

8,495

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

29,260

28,862

29,958

29,935

29,928

29,901

29,888

29,871

29,828

29,776

29,766

29,744

29,738

29,731

29,707

29,701

29,646

29,602

29,461



1. SOFIA LUISA SCHNORR FLECK e
RODRIGO HENRIQUE POLONIA
FROHLICH

2. MANUELA REINHEMER DO S.DA
SILVA e ALISSON DA COSTA
FERNANDES

3. BEATRIZ ANDRADE DE CARVALHO
e GABRIEL LIONCO DE OLIVEIRA

4. FIORELLA ESTEPHANIE ROSALES
TOMEDI e THEODORO NUNES
KRINSHI ANDRIOLA

5. LAURA TURQUETI STORTI e FELIPE
FRANCISCO PADILHA

6. Geovana Klein Machado da Silva e
Tiago Curtarelli

7. VITORIA BEATRIZ PERIN e MIGUEL
ANGELO ALABORA

8. Lauren Barasuol Carvalho e Pedro
Signorini

9. LUISE FOGLIARINI DE ALMEIDA e
HEITOR GIUSEPPE ROSALES TOMEDI

10. MARIA CECILIA ABREU DA SILVA e
Miguel Valentin Santos de Abreu

11. Ana Julia Linder Canterle e Pedro
Henrique de Moraes

12. Blenda Lauren Strack e Mateus
Fernando Silva Leonel

13. JULIA LIS GARCIA SILVEIRA e
FILIPE PEREZ FERREIRA

14. Eloisa Vitoria Morete Chimenes e
José Pedro Prioi Pacheco Ferreira

15. Julia Leticia Machado e Jose
Otavio dos Santos Lorini

1. GREICE JULIANA O. SARAIVA e
MAURICIO LEONARDO

2. PATRICIA CRISTINA RAMBO e
RAFAEL AMADEU REZNER

3. Tarciane Seemann e Jackson de
Mattia

Mirim

MTG-RS --CTG 3,000
QUERENCIA DE NOVA
HARTZ
MTG-RS --CTG 3,000
Patrulha do Rio Grande
MTG-PR --CTG 3,000
Provincia Galcha
MTG-PC --CTG 3,000
Estancia Gaucha do
Planalto
MTG-PR --CTG 2,970
Provincia Galcha
MTG-MT - -CTG 2,980
Recordando os Pagos
MTG-PR --CTG 2,970
Recordando os Pagos
MTG-MT - -CTG 2,960
Recordando os Pagos
MTG-PC --CTG 3,000
Estancia Gaucha do
Planalto
MTG-MS --CTG 2,970
CAMPOS DA VACARIA
MTG-MT - -CTG 2,960
Porteira da Tradicao
MTG-MS --CTG 2,940
CAMPOS DA VACARIA
MTG-PC --CTG 3,000
Estancia Gauicha do
Planalto
MTG-MS --CTG 2,950
CAMPOS DA VACARIA
MTG-SC --CTG 2,920
Porteira
Camponovense

Veterana
MTG-RS --CTG 3,000
M\'BORORE
MTG-RS --CTG BENTO 3,000
GONCALVES
MTG-SC - - GAC 3,000

Queréncia Agoriana

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,988

8,986

8,992

8,985

8,988

8,975

8,976

8,978

8,978

8,963

8,979

8,956

8,958

8,957

8,962

8,975

8,970

8,958

8,970

8,965

8,955

8,945

8,955

8,930

8,930

8,920

8,870

8,905

8,890

8,880

8,790

8,795

8,720

8,992

8,915

8,790

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

29,958

29,951

29,947

29,930

29,913

29,885

29,876

29,858

29,848

29,838

29,829

29,776

29,748

29,702

29,602

29,967

29,885

29,748



4. Elisandra Cristina Klein e Robson
Rodolfo Machado da Silva

5. ELAINE ALEM BRITO e ELBIO
JORGE O. DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

6. MICHELE APARECIDA SERAFIM
BOREL e VALDINEY CARDOSO
BOREL

7. VANDRESSA SANTOS LORETO e
ALEX SANDRO CABREIRA SIQUEIRA

8. Suelen da Mota Pinheiro e Alexandre
Maciel de Souza

9. ALINE LACOVIC SAKAI e RODOLFO
NITSCHE

10. Keli Mainardi e Marcelo Mainardi

11. SCHEILA DIAS DA SILVA e
EDUARDO P. DA SILVA

12. Susana Graciela Zuanazzi
Capitanio e Jorge Leandro Capitanio

13. CINTIA ADRIANA LEAL DOS
SANTOS EBERT e RICARDO CORREIA
EBERT

14. MARILIA TONIAL DANIEL e
RODRIGO ASSIS COSTA VARGAS

15. Neli Fatima Minosso e Alessandro
de Freitas Pacheco

1. ROSANGELA DA ROSA AQUINO e
EDSON LUIZ AZAMBUJA AQUINO

2. Salete Patel e Jose Verissimo
Brisola

3. ARLETE GUIDOLIN FELTRIN e
GILMAR FELTRIN

4. ALESSANDRA FERNANDES
FABIANO ZUCHOSKI e PAULO
HENRIQUE GUERRA ZUCHOSKI

5. SUSANA DA SILVA e ISMAEL
ALUIZIO ALVES MALINOWSKI
6. Marislaine Raquel Batista de Freitas

Nun e Marcelo Correa Nunes

7. Simone Bortoluzzi Camargo e Darley
da Silva Camargo

MTG-MT - - CTG
Recordando os Pagos

MTG-MS - - CTG NOVA
QUERENCIA

MTG-PR --CTG
Queréncia Santa
Monica

MTG-PR --CTG
Provincia Gaucha

MTG-SC - - GAC
Queréncia Agoriana

MTG-PR --CTG
Estancia Colorada

MTG-MT - -CTG
Recordando os Pagos

MTG-RS - - CTG
RONDA CHARRUA

MTG-MT --CTG
Recordando os Pagos

MTG-PC --CTG
QUERENCIA DO
VALPARAISO

MTG-PC --CTG
Estancia Gaucha do
Planalto

MTG-SC --CTG
Porteira Aberta

Xiru

MTG-RS - - GF
ESSENCIA DA
TRADIGAO

MTG-SC --CTG
Porteira Aberta

MTG-PR - - CTG Vinte
de Setembro

MTG-PR --CTG
Estancia Crioula

MTG-PR --CTG
Posteiro dos
Mananciais

MTG-SC - - GAC llha
Xucra

MTG-MT --CTG
Queréncia Distante

2,920

2,860

2,970

2,840

2,860

2,830

2,870

2,890

2,780

2,800

2,740

2,790

3,000

2,960

3,000

2,920

2,960

2,960

3,000

9,000

9,000

8,950

9,000

8,980

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,970

8,980

8,970

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

9,000

8,972

8,971

8,946

8,968

8,965

8,974

8,970

8,982

8,944

8,953

8,958

8,955

8,978

8,973

8,975

8,981

8,962

8,970

8,957

8,840

8,880

8,835

8,865

8,865

8,820

8,768

8,720

8,855

8,815

8,695

8,471

8,870

8,790

8,735

8,760

8,675

8,660

8,625

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

29,732

29,711

29,701

29,673

29,670

29,624

29,608

29,592

29,579

29,538

29,373

29,186

29,848

29,723

29,710

29,661

29,597

29,590

29,582



8. Maria Julieta Soupinski Vitalli e
Heinz Ender

9. LILIAN RODRIGUES SILVA
DE SOUZA e JEFERSON BARBOSA DE
SOUZA

10. Matilde Izabela Fripp de Almeida e
Arlindo Pereira de Almeida

MTG-MT --CTG 2,860 9,000 8,946 8,740
Porteira da Amazonia

MTG-SP --CTG 2920 8,995 8,962 8,620
Fronteira Aberta

MTG-MT --CTG 2,890 8,995 8,976 8,630

Coragao Gaucho

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

29,546

29,497

29,491



